
Düşme göstergeli
kanca opsiyoneldir

Enerji 
sönümleyici

Bant 
17,5 x 2 mm  

Plastik 
kasa

NWR 025 

BAKIM
GEREKTİRMEZ

Max. Ağırlık

NCR 200

Max. Ağırlık

Bağlantı
noktası

Paslanmaz çelik
halka

Çinko galvaniz
çelik halat
Ø 4mm 

Düşme göstergeli
kanca opsiyoneldir

Plastik
kasa

Geri Sarımlı Düşüş Durdurucu

NCRW 300

KURTARMA
AMAÇLI

Max. Ağırlık

Art. No.
Kablo 

Uzunluğu 
(m)

Max.
Kapasite 

(kg)
4100... 25 140

Plastik
kasa

Paslanmaz çelik
halat Ø 5mm 

Paslanmaz
çelik halka

Bağlantı
noktası

Düşme göstergeli
kanca opsiyoneldir

NCR 220

PETROL
PLATFORMLARI

İÇİN

Max. Ağırlık

Art. No.

4100...

4100...

4100...

4100...

Kablo 
Uzunluğu 

(m)

Max.
Kapasite 

(kg)
6

8

10

11

140

140

140

140

Art. No.

5400  038 

5400  039

5400  040

5400  041

Kablo 
Uzunluğu 

(m)

Max.
Kapasite 

(kg)
6

10

12

15

140

140

140

140

Art. No.
Kablo 

Uzunluğu 
(m)

Max.
Kapasite 

(kg)
410061 88 2,5 140

Bağlantı
noktası

Çinko galvaniz
çelik halat

Düşme göstergeli
kanca opsiyoneldir


